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 51 26348 ACHALPUR  1District 3234H1  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 26352 AMRAVATI  13District 3234H1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 26377 NAGPUR  23District 3234H1  23  23  57 0  0  0 23  0  0  0

 26 26378 NAGPUR SOUTH NAGPUR  26District 3234H1  21  29  52 0  0  0 23  6  0  0

 66 26398 TUMSAR  17District 3234H1  19  24  83 0  0  0 12  12  0  0

 80 26402 WARDHA  27District 3234H1  26  29  107 0  0  0 22  7  0  0

 41 26404 YAVATMAL  8District 3234H1  8  8  49 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 26 31408 WANI  10District 3234H1  7  7  36 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 100 38002 BHANDARA  62District 3234H1  52  60  162 5  0  0 51  9  4  1

 15 42118 NAGPUR CENTRAL  7District 3234H1  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 45228 BHANDARA CENTRAL  25District 3234H1  23  24  61 1  0  0 22  2  1  0

 34 45744 AMRAVATI INDRAPURI  1District 3234H1  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 47337 DIGRAS  3District 3234H1  5  6  29 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 16 47457 NAGPUR MIDC  0District 3234H1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 48914 KAMPTEE CENTRAL  37District 3234H1  31  39  89 0  0  0 32  7  0  0

 49 50131 NAGPUR NORTH  35District 3234H1  27  36  84 0  0  0 31  5  0  0

 9 51729 CHANDRAPUR  11District 3234H1  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 52311 NAGPUR GONDWANA  10District 3234H1  8  8  24 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 20 55365 DHAMANGAON RAILWAY  0District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 57532 NAGPUR GREEN CITY  44District 3234H1  41  45  104 4  0  0 42  3  1  3

 42 59191 NAGPUR AYURVED  33District 3234H1  34  35  75 0  0  0 27  8  0  0

 28 59774 GONDIA RICE CITY  22District 3234H1  12  16  50 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 33 60330 BHANDARA BRASS CITY  21District 3234H1  15  20  54 1  1  0 14  6  0  1

 16 60457 CHANDRAPUR MAHAKALI  16District 3234H1  14  14  32 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 9 60571 NAGPUR METROPOLITAN  6District 3234H1  4  6  15 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 19 60611 NAGPUR CITY  10District 3234H1  8  9  29 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 24 62274 GADCHIROLI  17District 3234H1  16  16  41 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 25 63523 NAGPUR ROYAL  15District 3234H1  13  13  40 0  0  0 12  1  0  0
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 20 63611 BRAHMAPURI  10District 3234H1  9  10  30 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 23 63638 NAGPUR MEDICOS  16District 3234H1  17  17  39 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 28 64640 NAGPUR CIRCLE  30District 3234H1  28  29  58 0  0  0 28  1  0  0

 26 64784 NAGPUR LEGEND  19District 3234H1  15  19  45 0  0  0 15  4  0  0

 14 67185 ARNI  13District 3234H1  13  13  27 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 13 90239 NAGPUR PRIDE  13District 3234H1  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 98773 WARDHA GANDHI CITY  4District 3234H1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 98876 NAGPUR HERITAGE  19District 3234H1  14  14  34 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 18 105005 TALEGAON  DASHASAR  2District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 105213 AMARAVATI  REAL  0District 3234H1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 106285 GONDIA CIVIL  24District 3234H1  22  22  59 0  0  0 21  1  0  0

 13 106352 NAGPUR ORANGE CITY  10District 3234H1  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 106951 TIRORA  0District 3234H1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 109440 ARVI  11District 3234H1  10  10  28 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 22 120164 Nagpur Classic  17District 3234H1  13  17  39 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 23 121418 Nagpur Amaze  22District 3234H1  19  21  45 0  0  0 19  2  0  0

 17 122232 Nagpur Cosmos  14District 3234H1  7  7  31 1  0  0 7  0  0  1

 18 122937 Nagpur Pariwar  2District 3234H1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 122990 Pusad City  0District 3234H1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 122999 Nagpur Vision  18District 3234H1  16  18  36 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 8 123040 Yavatmal Cotton City  2District 3234H1  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 123185 Nagpur Fortune  3District 3234H1  3  3  7 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 123198 Chandrapur Audhyogik Nagari  17District 3234H1  16  16  36 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 24 124097 Dhamangaon Elite  0District 3234H1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 125458 Tumsar Lalitam  0District 3234H1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 125640 Nagpur Noble  21District 3234H1  17  20  39 0  0  0 20  0  0  0

 12 125718 Nagpur Smart City  10District 3234H1  7  7  22 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 105 126096 Amravathi Premium  1District 3234H1  0  0  106 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 23 128213 Tumsar Golden  13District 3234H1  11  14  36 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 21 128331 Bhandara Green City  10District 3234H1  8  8  31 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 20 128860 Nagpur Apex  17District 3234H1  7  9  37 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 7 130696 Nagpur Emerald  5District 3234H1  5  6  12 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 0 130786 Amravati Premium Queens  13District 3234H1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 131949 Wardha Medicos  9District 3234H1  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 132635 Chandrapur Yugal  20District 3234H1  20  20  40 0  0  0 19  1  0  0

 0 132885 Chandrapur Queens  20District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 133651 Gondia  1District 3234H1  1  2  6 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 135021 Nagpur Premium  8District 3234H1  6  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 8 135198 Dhamangaon Daata  0District 3234H1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 135240 Deori  12District 3234H1  9  12  21 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 14 135910 Wardha Trust  9District 3234H1  4  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 14 135973 Tumsar Diamond  6District 3234H1  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 137626 Arvi Sewa  4District 3234H1  4  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 139281 Nagpur Samarpan  13District 3234H1  9  9  21 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 25 140526 Yavatmal Pharma  18District 3234H1  13  24  43 0  0  0 16  8  0  0

 17 141978 Nagpur Sawaj  5District 3234H1  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 142351 Nagpur Scholars  8District 3234H1  6  6  21 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 13 143830 Nagpur Seva  13District 3234H1  11  11  26 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 27 144293 Amravati Pride  15District 3234H1  14  14  42 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 8 144298 Amravati New Amba Nagri  3District 3234H1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 145668 Wardha Rejuvenate  9District 3234H1  8  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 10 150347 Nawegaon Bandh  3District 3234H1  4  8  13 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 18 151263 Gondia Main  11District 3234H1  11  12  29 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 19 151299 Nagpur Seven Star  16District 3234H1  14  14  35 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 18 151434 Nagpur Zero Mile  8District 3234H1  6  7  26 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 151730 Nagpur Health City  12District 3234H1  9  9  25 0  0  0 8  1  0  0
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 21 153165 Nagpur Smart Vision  15District 3234H1  15  17  36 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 11 153807 Nagpur Metro City  10District 3234H1  7  7  21 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 26 155144 Nagpur Unity  26District 3234H1  23  25  52 0  0  0 22  3  0  0

 11 155332 Nagpur Sanskruti  15District 3234H1  5  6  26 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 8 155408 Nagpur Harmony  6District 3234H1  6  6  14 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 6 155566 Nagpur Achievers  3District 3234H1  0  0  9 0  9  0 0  0  0  0

 12 155987 Nagpur Pearl  13District 3234H1  3  3  25 3  0  0 2  1  2  1

 26 156470 Tirora Power City  3District 3234H1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 171308 Gondia Royal  57District 3234H1  51  54  120 0  0  0 40  14  0  0

 18 174904 Ralegaon Cotton City  0District 3234H1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 175288 Nagpur Jay Jaganath  13District 3234H1  11  12  30 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 20 176997 Yavatmal Executive  0District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 178633 Nagpur Mauli  10District 3234H1  10  10  21 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 10 178912 Khaparikheda Energy  10District 3234H1  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 14 178948 Butibori Vishwashanti  8District 3234H1  7  8  22 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 11 179321 Nagpur Vidyarthee  35District 3234H1  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 180346 Nagpur Swami Narayan Siddhant Institute of Technology  6District 3234H1  0  0  21 21  0  0 0  0  6  15

 11 181259 Morshi Zenith Nal Damayanti  10District 3234H1  3  4  21 5  6  0 3  1  1  4

 16 181712 Wardha Youth  9District 3234H1  1  1  25 0  10  0 1  0  0  0

 17 181766 Nagpur Sanskruti Stars  6District 3234H1  0  0  23 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 11 182202 Wardha Swimming Wings  9District 3234H1  7  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 13 183191 Nagpur Friends  13District 3234H1  11  10  26 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 19 185129 Chandrapur Yuva  4District 3234H1  7  7  23 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 14 185581 Nagpur Gaurav  13District 3234H1  2  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 185989 Wardha Legend  9District 3234H1  8  8  21 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 0 186156 Nagpur  Maa Subhadra  20District 3234H1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 186516 Wardha Women Power  20District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 187746 Nagpur Youth Green City  10District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 190451 Nagpur Zeal  5District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 190455 Nagpur Synergy  9District 3234H1  8  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 12 190506 Nagpur Vidyarthi Yuva  11District 3234H1  0  0  23 0  23  0 0  0  0  0

 0 190708 Nagpur Nirmik  38District 3234H1  13  22  38 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 0 191284 Amravati Real Sapphire  21District 3234H1  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 192206 Nagpur Noble Knights  8District 3234H1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,419  3,943 1,524
 118

 1,056  1,184  41  129  01004 180  15  26

MBR0018 Page 5 of 5


